
PLAN REQUESTS 

BALDWIN COUNTY PICKLEBALL COMPLEX 

7/24/2024 

 

1. Concrete Constructors 

Green Moore 

 greenmooreiii@gmail.com 

 

2. Construct Connect 

Jamaica Bejagan 

Jamaica.Bejagan@ConstructConnect.com 
513-458-5953 
 

3. Dyer Construction 

Matt Bentley 

mbentley@dyer-construction.com 

478-453-7111 

 

4. Signature Tennis Courts, Inc.  

Mike Imbornone, CTCB  

mike@signaturetennis.com 

404-642-5002 

 

5. SmithBuilt Construction Group 

John Sheahon 

 jsheahon@smithbuiltcg.com 

770-315-5225 

 

6. Talbot Tennis  

Michael Robinson  

mrobinson@talbottennis.com 

 

7. Coast to Coast Recreation, LLC 

Steve Duke  

steveduke@bellsouth.net 

904-591-7138 

 

8. Court Makers 

Eileen Johnson 

ejohnson@courtmakers.com 

770-795-8400 

 

9. ForeverLawn NGA 

Brian Looper 

brian@nga.foreverlawn.com 

706-499-0330 



 

 

10. Dodge Construction Network 

 Gem Uy  

gem.uy@construction.com 

1-844-326-3826 

 

11. Concrete Constructors, Inc. 

Stan C. Schroeder  

stan@concreteconstructorsinc.com 

706-474-2660 

 

12. Keith McDonald Plumbing 

 Lindsay McDonald 

lindsay@keithmcdonaldplumbing.com 

478-451-0330 

 

13. Start to Finish / Pamlico Pool Company 

Michelle Manchester 

office@pamlicopools.com 

478-452-1003 

 

14. Piedmont Mining, LLC 

James W. McDaniel, Jr. 

jmcdaniel@piedmontminingllc.com 

706-547-6554  

 

15. The Surface Masters, Inc. 

Justin Meier 

justin.meier@thesurfacemasters.com 

770-250-6392  

 

16. HVM Mechanical Partners 

Anson Patten 

Anson.Patten@hvhmp.com 
470-444-1442 
 
17. Grand Slam Safety, LLC 

Robert K. Lyndaker 

bobl@grandslamsafety.com 

315-608-0344       

 

 

 

 



18. Match Point Tennis 

Matt Graft 

mattgraft10@yahoo.com 

770-312-6629   

 


